
2° Quadriatlo da Ilha Terceira 11.03.2017

Individual
Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL

1 72 Enrique Peces Garcia Club Triatlon Ondarreta Alcorcon ESP 1987 Elite M 0:08:20 0:18:56 0:44:35 0:15:17 1:27:08
2 84 Laurent Martinou USMT FRA 1976 Master 40 M 0:08:05 0:25:25 0:42:40 0:15:35 1:31:45
3 38 Stefan Teichert Quad-Team WSC Heidelberg GER 1980 Elite M 0:08:16 0:20:30 0:45:27 0:18:34 1:32:47
4 73 Ricardo Noval C. D. Runtriton GER 1979 Elite M 0:10:08 0:20:12 0:48:49 0:17:42 1:36:51
5 40 David Kunderer Quadrathlon-Team Ulm GER 1982 Elite M 0:09:02 0:22:53 0:48:10 0:17:26 1:37:31
6 76 Michael Matthias 3 Athlon Bern SUI 1967 Master 50 M 0:10:25 0:30:55 0:55:57 0:19:51 1:57:08
7 81 Alvaro Villen Independente ESP 1972 Master 40 M 0:12:07 0:28:20 1:01:06 0:20:15 2:01:48
8 42 John Kavanagh BQA-Madcc GBR 1955 Master 60 M 0:10:40 0:25:25 1:03:16 0:22:45 2:02:06
9 70 Cliff Odgeres BQA-Frome Triathlon Club GBR Master 50 M 0:10:50 0:26:32 1:03:43 0:21:06 2:02:11

10 41 Asle Farested Kristiansand Triathlon NOR 1959 Master 50 M 0:12:12 0:25:30 1:06:45 0:22:58 2:07:25
11 64 John Redmond BQA-Bradfor & Bingley Cc GBR 1956 Master 60 M 0:13:38 0:26:10 1:01:07 0:27:28 2:08:23
12 80 Albano Barcelos Clube Ar Livre da Terceira POR 1971 Master 40 M 0:11:59 0:29:31 1:18:27 0:22:57 2:22:54

Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL
1 39 Lisa Teichert Quad-Team WSC Heidelberg GER 1991 Elite F 0:09:10 0:22:39 0:49:09 0:19:50 1:40:48
2 74 Ruth Varona Diaz Autogruas Tinlohi Cd Ciclista Pisuerga ESP 1974 Elite F 0:10:43 0:27:07 1:05:10 0:19:07 2:02:07
3 62 Jean Ashley BQA-Chester Trathlon Club GBR 1958 Master 50 F 0:11:59 0:24:43 1:07:23 0:23:02 2:07:07
4 47 Mary White BQA-Horwich Harriers/Madcc GBR 1950 Master 60 F 0:13:31 0:29:31 1:04:02 0:23:10 2:10:14

DNF 66 Jacqueline Davies BQA-Frome Triathlon Club GBR 1967 Master 50 F 0:10:36 0:26:31 DNF DNF DNF



2° Quadriatlo da Ilha Terceira 11.03.2017

Individual
Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL

1 72 Enrique Peces Garcia Club Triatlon Ondarreta Alcorcon ESP 1987 Elite M 0:08:20 0:18:56 0:44:35 0:15:17 1:27:08
2 38 Stefan Teichert Quad-Team WSC Heidelberg GER 1980 Elite M 0:08:16 0:20:30 0:45:27 0:18:34 1:32:47
3 73 Ricardo Noval C. D. Runtriton ESP 1979 Elite M 0:10:08 0:20:12 0:48:49 0:17:42 1:36:51
4 40 David Kunderer Quadrasthlon-Team Ulm GER 1982 Elite M 0:09:02 0:22:53 0:48:10 0:17:26 1:37:31

Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL
1 39 Lisa Teichert Quad-Team WSC Heidelberg GER 1990 Elite F 0:09:10 0:22:39 0:49:09 0:19:50 1:40:48
2 74 Ruth Varona Diaz Autogruas Tinlohi Cd Ciclista Pisuerga ESP 1974 Elite F 0:10:43 0:27:07 1:05:10 0:19:07 2:02:07

Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL
1 84 Laurent Martinou USMT FRA 1976 Master 40 M 0:08:05 0:25:25 0:42:40 0:15:35 1:31:45
2 81 Alvaro Villen Independente ESP 1972 Master 40 M 0:12:07 0:28:20 1:01:06 0:20:15 2:01:48
3 80 Albano Barcelos Clube Ar Livre da Terceira POR 1971 Master 40 M 0:11:59 0:29:31 1:18:27 0:22:57 2:22:54

Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL
1 76 Michael Matthias 3 Athlon Bern SUI 1967 Master 50 M 0:10:25 0:30:55 0:55:57 0:19:51 1:57:08
2 70 Cliff Odgeres BQA-Frome Triathlon Club GBR Master 50 M 0:10:50 0:26:32 1:03:43 0:21:06 2:02:11
3 41 Asle Farested Kristiansand Triathlon NOR 1959 Master 50 M 0:12:12 0:25:30 1:06:45 0:22:58 2:07:25

Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL
1 62 Jean Ashley BQA-Chester Trathlon Club GBR 1958 Master 50 F 0:11:59 0:24:43 1:07:23 0:23:02 2:07:07

DNF 66 Jacqueline Davies BQA-Frome Triathlon Club GBR 1967 Master 50 F 0:10:36 0:26:31 DNF DNF DNF

Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL
1 42 John Kavanagh BQA-Madcc GBR 1955 Master 60 M 0:10:40 0:25:25 1:03:16 0:22:45 2:02:06
2 64 John Redmond BQA-Bradfor & Bingley Cc GBR 1956 Master 60 M 0:13:38 0:26:10 1:01:07 0:27:28 2:08:23

Place No Name Verein Nation YoB Age Group Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL
1 47 Mary White BQA-Horwich Harriers/Madcc GBR 1950 Master 60 F 0:13:31 0:29:31 1:04:02 0:23:10 2:10:14



2° Quadriatlo da Ilha Terceira 11.03.2017

Relay
Place No Name Relay Swim Kayak MTB Run TOTAL

1 77 Rodrigo Rodrigues / Claudio Ponte / António Correia / Rui Costa Associação Fontinhas Activa 0:10:22 0:20:04 0:40:04 0:14:49 1:25:19

2 20 Luis Lopes / Gonçalo Melo / Nelson Toste / Luis Miguel 0:09:40 0:22:58 0:37:38 0:15:15 1:25:31

3 69 Manuel Alves / Eliseu Reis / Alberto Godinho / Carlos Ferreira Angra Iate Clube 0:07:45 0:19:16 0:43:31 0:15:17 1:25:49

4 50 Christoph Kneppeck / Filipe Livramento / Lucas Mendonça / Claudio Cardoso 0:09:50 0:22:47 0:43:26 0:14:47 1:30:50

5 79 Victor Melo / João Vicente / Filipe Rocha / Bruno Rosa Regimento Guarnição nº1 0:13:12 0:21:32 0:42:35 0:16:30 1:33:49

6 68 Nuno Braga / João Costa / Fernando Bartolomeu / Délio Teodoro 0:10:14 0:22:29 0:43:49 0:17:27 1:33:59

7 71 Rui Poeira / Guilherme Mendes / Miguel Bettencourt / Tomás Ortins Best Of Health Club 2 0:08:10 0:23:40 0:48:44 0:18:11 1:38:45

8 61 Frederico Freitas / Rui Poeira / Filipe Silva / Bruno Gomes Condores 0:08:54 0:25:07 0:43:26 0:21:35 1:39:02

9 44 Orlando Guerreiro / André Avelar / Marco Soveto / João Malheiro Associação de Surf da Terceira 0:10:35 0:23:47 0:56:15 0:18:40 1:49:17

10 60 Leticia Toste / Vitalina Barros / Lelia Ferreira / Ana Oliveira Best Of Health Club 1 0:11:42 0:25:16 1:01:53 0:19:08 1:57:59

11 63 Enrique Garcia / Carlos Quatorze / Rui Araujo / Hugo Meneses 0:08:20 0:26:05 1:06:38 0:17:51 1:58:54

12 53 Elsa Ferreira / João Reis / António Chaveiro / Margarida Andrade Os EJAM 0:12:50 0:23:29 1:03:44 0:31:28 2:11:31

DNF 67 Jacinto Costa / Alexandre Leonardes / Paulo Jesus / Isidoro Pacheco Total Bike 0:09:56 0:19:40 DNF DNF DNF


